Products Solutions ServicesTI01161D/06/EN/02.17
71385985
Technical Information
Proline Promag 50E
Electromagnetic flowmeter
The economical flowmeter with a modular electronic concept
Application
• The measuring principle is virtually independent of pressure,

Proline Promag 50E
38 Endress+Hauser
Ordering information
Detailed ordering information is available from the following sources:
• In the Product Configurator on the Endress+Hauser website: www.endress.com → Select country →
Instruments → Select device → Product page function: Configure this product
• From your Endress+Hauser Sales Center: www.endress.com/worldwide
! Note!
Product Configurator - the tool for individual product configuration
• Up-to-the-minute configuration data
• Depending on the device: Direct input of measuring point-specific information such as measuring
range or operating language
• Automatic verification of exclusion criteria
• Automatic creation of the order code and its breakdown in PDF or Excel output format
• Ability to order directly in the Endress+Hauser Online Shop
Accessories
Various accessories, which can be ordered separately from Endress+Hauser, are available for the
transmitter and the sensor. Your Endress+Hauser service organization can provide detailed
information on the order codes in question.
Documentation
• Flow Measurement (FA00005D/06)
• Operating Instructions:
– HART: BA00046D/06, BA00049D/06
– PROFIBUS DP/PA: BA00055D/06, BA00056D/06
• Supplementary documentation on Ex-ratings: ATEX, IECEx
Registered trademarks
HART®
Registered trademark of the HART Communication Foundation, Austin, USA